
Zu:ur.nururnrti hil

[: ". .1fft:_11 u:*9]::11'lr 
\

Uqupurhfr hurilurlhpurqhururpurhfr p1nt2hlfr rlfr2ngbhpir

'TIlurh

'Ihuu^{}rpruurnrh' <<uulurpruir hruiltugtrpfr \minrhurl burnrulntplnrrro znuq
(puur p3nr2hr.nur1 frh brufu uhpfr qhpruurhu;ur\rutr quruu\urpqriurtr)
O'p*qltpp' 2020p. hunlurShpurlfrh plm2hlrg frpur\urhurgrlnq
utr{urtrmttp' phur\urpurhruj}rtr 2frhurpurpnrplnr-h b \mfmhurl burnurlnrplnr_htrhp
trudfL 6 |unr-rfp 6 4uru 1

(Eu

urLophh
UlhpuurhSruh

[n nlnl9Elnlu h burluuhpfr qnpburnhru\uh 4ruuur ulh)

$nfnfurlurb 01.06.2020p.

uh2tuLsb\
bub\urqlrp

E

Qtnlurtr urnurp\ur1|r

qLil
urh

&ltU

2*,lrlt
dfunln

FE

Ulrunlnpfr
qltttn

€urhur\p

9nrrlurpp

puur QUU

4uruur\urp
qrlurh

urhrlurhnr-rfp (tlp*ri)

o rurqpurhp 29300000

19134200 4fqh1ur1frh {urnhfrp'
rui.[urnuthh tr &r-lhnurrhh

q2 ti'*p 440 30000 13200000

)9411700 rhruLurh qulo q2 hq 300 20000 6000000
)91 132200 phl-rqhti ntqntrrurn $/ thurn 410 2000 820000

0921 1 100 2urpdb>.h lnu1hp'
u.ir.ftunurr hh h &r,Ihnurr htr

T4 tit*p 1600 100 r60000

0921 1 100 3nu1 1nr\nlr1 4frqh1 15w40 t-lr*p 1727 45 777t5

)921,1L1,0 2urndh;h 3nu1 10w40 Ricos t],-p 2000 30 60000

192 1 1 110 2urFdh:b jnul 15w40 Ricos q2 tJr*p 2800 20 56000

1921 1300 puu:lnrqhp a) iiq 1800 60 108000

0921 1 150 flrurn124 \q 2000 30 60000

0921 1300 tlfu\nqlrh (qhut"hrn) T4 tJr*p 500 30 15000

92 1 1630 hlr+p*rltJ,.\ ufrurnhrlfr 1nu1 \q 1800 100 180000

09211660 Zt'+p*.it],l1h 1nq 4hrihtr 1L lte 3500 100 3s0000

2495t310 hur\uruurnhgntgfr2 hhrlnr\ tJr*p 1000 60 60000

18100000 trurh{npurlluih hurqnluu UU huln 8000 12 96000

18141 100
ur2]uulnurhpurlfrl:

&hnhnqhhn
qnllq 300 50 15000

18141100
thnhng hfrtnplrlu3lrli uhnlr qNLJq 400 100 40000

4451,1,700 hurpBru2nrpp sz huln 2800 5 14000



1000 I 4000
14511330 uu1nll'nurhurhurh

qt ulln

16311400 tunrnhh&hl huru 40000 1 40000

37457640 tumnhh&hlh nhull hurrn 4200 12600

hruur 18000 I 18000

31681900

t1h\rnpru\ruh ur\nufr2i

nnht/
hunri 28000 28000

39240000 purtgurn\ru

rlnrpd nt hurr.n 1800 1800

1 4500
+4511200 urlng *1" hunn 45UU

44511110
p*ttUn rlu.rpnh Pnhur\nrl

Lnn
hurtn 2500 5 12500

hunn 2500 5 12500
4451 1 1 10

purhbp rfrur3rnh Pntru\ml
unln

39839200 ohurh urn PurhurhmPlurh hunn s000 15000

44112730 bnnnn u\rurlurnur\ i4 hurur 1500 5 7500

44112730
hntt*p \*F tl

uLunlurnul\
hunn 3500

,, 7000

14811300 uhunlurnurh hurur 2500 1 2500

hbhupn+ YL hq 5000 5 25000

15 19500
31711160 hhburpn+ 3ilil qq LSUU

443r1r70 hnurh qdurtr u.l ulPulqqulp n) hurtn 14000 I 14000

14811300

durhq riurpphlnr
uhrurlurnurb

hrurn 3500 I 3500

llq 1800 I 1800
441926t0 htnntrh rihiu 80dLI

445Lt7Q0 rhr.nnhh ilhtu 1OOilil nt hq 1800 1 1800

rihtu ru nnulunn[g 100tItI qq 700 A 2800
A 2800

44571700 rlhtu ul nrl u1 ulinirg 8Orfti ot Lq 70u

f4511-330 ruurmr.nurllurhurh hurr.n 1400 4 s600

681100 | h't +t{"tgry hurur 470 4 1880

1651400 | rih\ntufr>druulruqhbtrtp hurur 250 l)u 37500

[4429240 | ururnhdruh huru 90000 I 90000

pUn[t***p uur11u\ rih\
urhhrlnrl+2415220 hurur I 17000 34000

ra8111so I'ErsI'lrE-g*SSFI qnrrq I 3ooo l4 42000

30197622 rdnlnp .A4 $nntlunnh uu hq 800 100 80 000

qnhr qtrnhbulqnP LIU hurur 100 )U 5000

100 10 1000
10192130 durtnfrtn utr uu hunn

30192100 nhr,nhtr UU huln 30 10 300

24910000 unuhhdhhn uu huru 250 A r000

)9292570 ouhnh rutururnh\ 30 uil UU hruu 80 5 400

urnurqurhurnhn uu hruur 100 ]U 5000

200 2000
30197231 $urtt UU huru 10

30192125 nhnqbnn rftuP\hPhhP UU hunn 200 ,/, 400

30192133 uph>t.rbp uu hurur 50
A 200

39263400 unlpur\ .Ihphlt LIU r.nnr-rh 150 2 300

J926341.0 untnurh rhnpp I UU rnnrfr 50 2 100

39263200 ontuuhhturLurrhh qhPP I UU I nutn 600 6 3600

30141200
hur2rltuuurpP lUUln*-

onruuhhturhruthh l I

1600 4 6400

30197321
\urpfry rlirLlr 20 PhPPft

hunirun
uu huru 1400 2800

)0197322
\urpfry rilr2h 20-25 PhPPft

huniurn
uu hulu 1600 2 3200

301971 1 1
\*ph:tt r.lhururrlurqlu-rurnh

\urulhP N=10
LIU urnulr 100 5 500

30197r72
\*ph:h r.ihuruqurqlururnh

\*qhp rfbSf'b N=24l6
UU urnulr 150 5 750



2281t170
llq2nrh phpp[\Lhp
hrnuJhhnh hunJurn

uu hurtn 280 10 2800

J9263410 urilnurb finpn UU rnnr-lh 150 5 750

39263420 rurinurL ribb UU urntrh 200 5 1000

30192930 nrnnhl qnhrbhn uu hunn 250 A 1000

30i921 14
pruhurp, \Lhph purp&b\fl

hurtiurn
uu hiur"n 200 ) 400

30t97234
p4purqurhur\ \"2*

trurottnil 70 r-tr-i
tru hunn 1000 l5 10 000

30199234 bmun uu huln 25 100 2500

30199238 bnurn uu hurur 60 40 2400

30199230 bnurp LIU hurur 90 40 3600

30199232 blturn uu hunn 120 20 2400

224roo00 hurilurLurhhr UU hurr.n 10 60 600

2241,0000 bul-lurLurhhr uu hruur 50 122 6100

2241"0000 hurr.Iurtrurhhr uu huru 70 40 2800

22410000 hurr..turLurhhr uu huru 100 100 10000

22470000 hunftuhurtrhr uu hurtn t20 40 4800

22410000 huliurhtutrhr uu huln 160 zv 3200

2241"0000 hunJurtrurLrhr uu huln 280 20 5600

224L0000 hunJurirurhhr UU hunn 300 20 6000

31521190
tLnhniJ rul-[ru 95wt hurn 2600 200 520000

I'27,220 i
31521 190

k\nhntf luniq 95wt E 27

220r)
hunn 2600 300 780000

31521 190
k\nlimi lunlq 95wt E 27

11 vt
nt hurr.n 750 200 150000

31521 190 t\nlmrf ludq 15w=150w huru 900 r50 135000

I 15 12360 rnr.uurn&urb 50W =4 hrur,n r5000 60 900000

I i 5 12360 rrirurund,ruL 100 W hunn 22400 30 672000

l1s 12360 rmurun&uL qz huru 130000 6 780000

11531680 rlhLhurnbhl hruur 16000 10 160000

31237200 9nhurnurLr.nnn hurur 13000 10 130000

11221 180
rfrnluurhgnnl/

urtnhfurunbhb
huln 550 25 13750

31500000 Lnr.ururnnt. fpubnt{
bmlrurhLur

+/ hunn 7000 10 70000

31521s60 tnLulutnnL hruu 8000 10 80000

31,321280 Zunnnnrurrun T4 dhurn 90 1000 90000

31321290 Zu.rnnnnurrurn APV 16 dhurn 130 800 104000

31331270 Zurnnnnurturr dhr.nn 200 s00 100000

31331280 Ztunnnntut urn titurn 2500 30 75000

37337192 Zrunnnnurrrun APV 2-10 *1, dhtrln 400 s00 200000

31684400 .{urnnurL */ hurrn 700 20 14000

31686000 nrnnq hurur 300 20 6000

441rt446
en$ph hnuurhpfr

rlthntuhl
qt ilhup 150 300 4s000

31221L60

dutilutlfh \upqu{npf1
nhrh

hunn 2700 20 s4000

31211180
tu{tnmlunn urh2unnf2 C63 $/ hurur 2000 30 60000

31221180
Luilqfr \bpuilfr\u\ulr

ruunnnnh (Lnourn) hurtn 100 50 5 000

34351200

Galaxy ubr{u4nr1 320.80-

18 201289-33
nt hunn 132000 2 264000

34351200

ANT-750 trnp\urufr
uruurunnn ru.ui /)- I).J

hurr"n 100000 5 500000



44163770

255-300 Fuln. FurF&fI

dL2tiuib nhurfrtrh

hrnnmlurLN32

r.Ihup 7500 6 4s000

44163170

255-300 purn. PurP&P

dh2riruh nbrnfrhh

hrnnnrlrrrLN32

rlhtnp 4500 2 9000

44163220

|unqnr{ur\Lhpfr rlfrur grlult

\gnp4tl;trhP
hurur 5000 10 50000

42517128

o4|r qurfr2 P772579 16 H 17

Donaldson
UU hunn 27000 81000

J 57000

)\111)9

oqfr quf;P775300 16 K 17

Donaldson
IJU hruur 19000

42911200

r1|rq rlurnh$ph q*l':
26560017 Perkins

uu huru 12500 37500

36000

34321121
2u4dh:b lnqfr qrnfr2 | UU hurur 12000

34331100

9fr1 1 30 ullurmlhPhhurlfr

+hu\
hurtn 20000 1 20000

34331100

9|r1 I 30 rui{urnilhPhhu-r1ft

qtruul
qz hurur 30000 1 30000

4331100

9fr1 I 30 ur{rnntfhPhtrurlfr

rintQrn
hrur.n 8000 I 8000

4331100

9$1 I 30 unitnnrlhBhhul3fr

urlprlhurh tlnilf\
htuu't 1000 8 8000

34331100

9f i I 30 u-rrlrnmfhPhtrurlfr

prpr.Iurh hrurlnP4ulurP
gz hurr.n | 12000 12000

441.12190

9|r1 I 30 ur{urnrihPhhurlfr

lurpriruh purdurhurPurP
hunn 22000 I 22000

34331100

9fr1130 unlunilbPhhuilft I I

purprluti l+ZlnLuut
hrrrrlrrrrrrnnruLcnh\ I I

5000 1 5000

34331100

9fr1 I 30 ur{urntfhPhLulfr
LC qmiq

q2 hruur 20000 I 20000

34331100

E[1 t aO ullr.nmfbPhLulfr
rlrnluruhgriuh unL+II

ururnnurhhrl

fA hrutn 13000 z 26000

34331100

9fr1 1 30 ur{umlhPhl-rurlfr

|rh4nt\gfrnli \nd
qz hruut 8000 I 8000

34321130

9fr1 1 30 u{rnmfhPhhul}t
urpqhl.u \rirutr \ndr1u\

f4 hruur 12000 I 12000

42131220

ANT-750 trnP\urnfr Pur\ft
rlrur\urh lkron HB-70 OIL

nt huu 45000 45000

34321121.

ANT-750 trnP\uurp
ht"f p*rltl'\h 

1 
mqlr qrnfrl

CCHJOlCDl

hurur 35000 I 70000



t432L72r

AN'l'-750 FnFtlurufr

trh+p-rlf lt\tt tnlqb qtnb:
cKTl 1oCDl

sz hunn s5000 t 110000

)9600000
qLntil 2hurbqfruut gnrl u1 1

burtuuhn
uu huln 837055 1 8370s5

U2luruurutrptrhp 49s0000

45231131
2pullururur\urpurprlurh

hunlur\urpqfr htut

\urqrlurb ur2luunnurtrphhp

sz rlnuril 9s0000 I 950000

,9600000
qbmrl thurL4fuurgnrl ut11

burhluhn
s000000 I 4000000

Ournurlnr-p3nttrhtp 4000000

t0110000
un{urndhphLurtrhpfr {hp. b

ur urhur. burnurt ntralnth
uu +puLt 571500 1 571500

50111330

r+nFur4lrllluF2ng u trFP

urnurh&frh duruhpftr
urnlrllnrl qurhrqurlllurh b

tlhpurl-rnpnqdurh
burnurtnrrolnth

UU 4Furil 328500 I 328500

s03r 1250

qrurrrdhhruhurbnrl

uurpphp[ qurhqurhtlurh
brunurtmralmh

UU 4Fulil 100000 I 100000

45510000

llnndr{[t
rlurp&ur\ur1ntp1nr-h

tlhphbunlupf hhu
rfLlrrnLn

uu +purrl 990000 I 990000

)9600000
qtrmti 2hurL4fruurgnrl urJL

burtuuhn
uu rlFuril 2010000 1 2010000

" 
Ch4unlhbp 38250000


